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FOK SAI.E BY A1,I- FIRST-CI.ASS
WINE MERCHANTS AND CiBOCERSL

MUR

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.

manufacturees of

Plain, Japanned and Stamped

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET ST

NE

SW

GC

Mnrbe W.. painter, r. 617 Geary, rear

Murken Albert H., groceries and liquors NW
cor Grove and Buchanan, r. 809 Buchanan

Murken Martin, wood, coal, hay and grain

cor Buchanan and Hayes, r. 801 ^ Buchanan
Murnau John, bartender, r. 925^ Mission

Murnan Thomas, miner, r. 1322 M Harrison

Murnkk Lonis, tanner Norton Tanning Co.. r.

cor Railroad Av and Paraguay
Murphy Adam H. r. 2529 Howard
Murphy Agnes, widow, r. 127 Shipley

Murphy Agnes, dressmaker A. Temperli, r. 812 Har-

rison
Murphy Agnes E., widow, r. 32 Linden Av
Murphy A. J. Mrs., fruits and vegetables, 3036 Fif-

teenth
Murpby Albert, painter, r. 317 Tenth
Murphy Alfred, tinner, r. 18 Bernice
Murphy Alphonso, reporter Examiner, r. 2307 Polk

Murphy Andrew, driver N. B. and M. RR.. r. 764 Fol-

8om
Murphy Andrew, stonecutter, r. 215 Ninth
Murphy Ann, widow, r. S205 Ciay
Murphy Ann, liquor saloon, 3 Broadway
Murphy Annie, dressmaker, r. 1248 Howard
Murphy Anthony, tanner, r. Prospect Av near Twen-

ty-eight, B H
Murphy Bartholmew, laborer, r. 428 Tehama
Murphy Bartholmew, laborer, r. 2144 Powell
Murphy Bernard, r. 216 Minna
Murphy Bridget, widow, r. 204 Eighth
Murphy Bridget, widow, groceries and liquors, 56

Natoraa
Murphy Brothers (Daniel F. and Vincent S.) fruits

and vegetables, 1620 Market
Murphy Brothers (John J. and Thomas C.) butch-

ers 303 Sixth
Murphy Building, NE cor Market and Jones
Murphy C. Mrs., widow, r. 631 Post
Murphy Catherine, widow, r. 534 Natoma
Murphy Catharine, widow, r. 713 Natoma
Murphy Catherine, widow, r. 815 Laurel Av
Murphy C. E. Mrs., r. 730 Sutter
Murphy Charles, bricklayer, r. 719 Harrison
Murpby Charle8,driver N. B. and M. RR., r. 175 Perry
Murphy Charles, fitter, r. E 8 Michigan near Shasta
Murphy Charles, machinist Pacific Iron Works, r.

24 Natoma
Murphy Charles, printer Ames & Detrlck, r. 178

Minna
Murphy Charles F.. painter, r. N s Geary bet Wood

and Collins
Murphy Charles G., teacher St. Joseph's School, r.

1417 Howard
Murphy Charles H. (Bertram & Murphy) 3036 Six-

teenth
Murphy Charles J., molder Eureka Brass Foundry, r.

838 Vallejo
Murphy Charles W., compositor C. A. Murdock & Co.,

r 20 Pearl
Murphy Cornelius, boilermaker, r. 568 Folsom
Murphy Cornelius, boilermaker Union Iron Works,

r. NE cor Louisiana and Sierra

Murphy Cornelius, longshoreman, r. 1012 Battery
Murphy Cornelius C, carpenter and builder, r. 1825

Green
Murphy Cornelius J,, Inspector Custom House, r.

2308 Lsrkin
Murphy C. T., real estate, r. 19 Ninth
Murphy Daniel, r. 235 Seventeenth
Murphy Daniel, coachman Fashion Stables, r. 221

ElllB

Murphy Daniel,
Clementina

Murphy Daniel,
Church

Murphy Daniel,
Murphy Daniel,

driver Pac. Transfer Co., r. 431

horseshoer, 702 Sansome, r. 1328

houseniover, r. 606 Natoma
laborer, r. 2 Warren PI

Murphy Daniel, laborer, r. 47 Clementina
Murphv Daniel, laborer, r. 319 Vallejo

Murphy Daniel, laborer S. P. C. Ry, r. 104 St. Rose's Av
Murphy Daniel, painter, r. 76 J^ Brosnan
Murphy Daniel, porter New Continental Hotel

Murphy Daniel, stevedore, r. 20 Clara

Murphy Daniel, tanner John H. Dolan, r. 541 Fif-

teenth
Murphy Daniel, teamster James J. McKinnon, r. 2^

Dehone
Murphy Daniel C, laborer, r. 1807 Powell
Murphy Daniel C, steampipe fitter, r. 516 Ninth
Murphy Daniel D., expressman, r. C77}<J Clemen-

tina
Murphy Daniel E., shipwright, r. 915 Webster
Murphy Daniel F. (Murphy Bros.) r. 355 Minna
Murphy Daniel H., varnisher E. Rochat, r. 16^ Clin-

ton
Murphy Daniel J., judge Superior Court, De-

partment 12, chambers New City Hall, first floor,

r. 119 Liberty
Murphy Daniel J., real estate, r. 427 Fourth
Murphy Daniel J., restaurant, 149 Seventh
Murphy Daniel J., tanner Richard Curtis, r. N S

Army bet San Jose Av and Guerrero, rear

Murphy Daniel L. (M. A. Conklin & Co.) r. 1344 Fol-

som
Murphv Daniel L., plumber and gasfitter, 126 Eddy,

r. 2 Eddy PI
Murphv Daniel T. (Murphy Grant & Co.) r. Palace

Hotel
Murphy Daniel W. (D. W. Murphy & Co.) r. Ocean

View
Murphy David, blacksmith, r. 1812 Union
Murphv David, machinist, r. 26 Freelon
Murphy David C. B., carrier Post Office, r. 2308 Lar-

kin
Murphy David P., shoemaker, r. 615 Geary
Murphy Dennis, barber, 1603 Howard, r. 18 Bernice
Murphy Dennis, hackman. Plaza, r. 13 )i Powell
Murphy Dennis, laundryman E. Bonnet, r. 546 Fourth
Murphy Dennis, laborer, r. 45 Ecker
Murphy Dennis, laborer, r. 346 Fourth
Murphy Dennis, laborer, r. 512 Mission
Murphy Dennis, stableman B. F. Armstrong
Murphy Dennis, teamster, r. 216 Minna
Murphy Dennis B., capitalist, r. 531 Twenty-second
Murphy Dennis B., salesman William Lewis & Co.,

r. 107 Devlsadero
Murphy Dennis G., driver Pac. Transfer Co., r. 959

Mission
Murphy Dennis J.,

1143 Harrison
Murphy Dennis J.,

Murphy D. R. Mrs.
Murphy D. "W.

ironworker Pac. Rolling Mill, r.

Fairmount nr

musician, r. 740 Pine
,
widow, r. 326 Larkin
& Co. (Daniel W. Murpby) real

estate agents, 608 Market
Murphy Edmund H., boilermaker, r.

Mission Road
Murphy Edward, butcher, r. 127 Shipley
Murphy Edward, engineer, r. 240 Minna
Murphy Edward, laborer, r. 510 Mission
Murphy Edward, laborer, r. 1012 Battery
Murphy Edward, laborer Haley Bros., r. 2002 Green-

wich
Murphy Edward, laborer, r. 2.524 Post, rear
Murphy Edward, miner, r. 529 Sacramento
Murphv Edward, molder Risdon I, and L. Works, r.

520 Eighth
Murphy Edward F., salesman Siegfried & Branden-

steiii, r. 740 Capp
Murphy Edward H., r. 1 Polk
Murphy Edward J., deckhand State Dredger No. 1, r.

1723 Leavenworth
Murphy Edward J., machinist Union Iron Works, r.

2 San Antonio PI
Murphy Edward J., messenger Dlrecters Office 8. P.

Co.. r. 43 Willow Av

SAVINGS BANK,
PAYS HIGHEST RATES OF INTEREST.

MARKET AND FOURTH STREETS.

MTIQMLFirelDS. Co. ofMMi Capital, $1,000,000 I GEO. 0. DORNIN. Manager

Assets, $2,326,581 \vm. SESTON, Asst. Manager.


